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2000m Race Walk · Boys · U13 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Timothy William Perry (2010) Northern (Isle of Man) AC PERRY 11:46.27


2000m Race Walk · Girls · U13 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Aimee Lucy Thursfield (2010) Wolverhampton & Bilston THURSFIELD 15:02.47


Megan Chantrell (2010) Aberdare Valley AAC CHANTRELL DQ

3000m Race Walk · Boys · U15 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:20
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Lewis Burr (2007) Tonbridge AC BURR DNS

5000m Race Walk · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellis Simmonds (2007) U17 2 Dash SIMMONDS 27:12.67

2 Steven Uttley (1957) M60 Ilford AC UTTLEY 29:15.44

3 Jonathan James Ellerton (2006) U18 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … ELLERTON 29:48.75
PB
4 Hardeep Minhas (1958) M60 Leicester Walking Club MINHAS 32:01.04

5 Colin Vesty (1965) M55 Leicester Walking Club VESTY 35:17.78


Daniel McKerlich (2000) U23 Cardiff Athletics MCKERLICH DQ

5000m Race Walk · Boys · Multiple, U17 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellis Simmonds (2007) 2 Dash SIMMONDS 27:12.67


5000m Race Walk · Boys · Multiple, U18 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Jonathan James Ellerton (2006) Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … ELLERTON 29:48.75
PB

5000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, U23 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Daniel McKerlich (2000) Cardiff Athletics MCKERLICH DQ

5000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, M55 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Colin Vesty (1965) Leicester Walking Club VESTY 35:17.78


5000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, M60 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Steven Uttley (1957) Ilford AC UTTLEY 29:15.44

2 Hardeep Minhas (1958) Leicester Walking Club MINHAS 32:01.04


5000m Race Walk · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Mia Dunwell (2005) U18 Northern (Isle of Man) AC DUNWELL 26:35.11

2 Gracie Griffiths (2006) U18 Pembrokeshire Harriers GRIFFITHS 26:59.85

3 Abby Hughes (2005) U18 Taunton AC HUGHES 27:56.25

3 Katie Stringer (2005) U18 Medway and Maidstone AC STRINGER 27:56.25
PB
5 Shannon Thomas (2001) U23 Swansea Harriers THOMAS 28:15.59

6 Carolyn Derbyshire (1977) W40 Nuneaton Harriers DERBYSHIRE 29:23.43

7 Marie Jackson (1960) W60 JACKSON 29:51.02

8 Noel Blatchford (1947) W70 Abingdon AC BLATCHFORD 34:45.02
SB

5000m Race Walk · Girls · Multiple, U18 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Mia Dunwell (2005) Northern (Isle of Man) AC DUNWELL 26:35.11

2 Gracie Griffiths (2006) Pembrokeshire Harriers GRIFFITHS 26:59.85

3 Abby Hughes (2005) Taunton AC HUGHES 27:56.25

3 Katie Stringer (2005) Medway and Maidstone AC STRINGER 27:56.25
PB

5000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, U23 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Shannon Thomas (2001) Swansea Harriers THOMAS 28:15.59
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5000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W40 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Carolyn Derbyshire (1977) Nuneaton Harriers DERBYSHIRE 29:23.43


5000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W60 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Marie Jackson (1960) JACKSON 29:51.02


5000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W70 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Noel Blatchford (1947) Abingdon AC BLATCHFORD 34:45.02
SB

10000m Race Walk · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Cameron Corbishley (1997) Senior Medway and Maidstone AC CORBISHLEY 42:49.97

2 Christopher Snook (2000) U23 Aldershot Farnham District SNOOK 44:21.49

3 Guy Thomas (1997) Senior Tonbridge AC THOMAS 45:03.72

4 Tom Partington (1999) Senior Manx Harriers PARTINGTON 45:55.75

5 George Wilkinson (2002) U23 Enfield and Haringey A C WILKINSON 46:26.71

6 Luc Legon (1997) Senior Bexley AC LEGON 47:24.27

7 Christian Hopper (2004) U20 Cambridge Harriers HOPPER 49:37.36
PB
8 David Annetts (1964) M55 North Herts RR ANNETTS 50:35.27
SB
9 Matthew Crane (2002) U23 Bexley AC CRANE 51:20.61

10 Neil Wade (1990) Senior WADE 56:46.95
PB

Akash Nandwani (2002) U23 Hyde Park Harriers NANDWANI DNF
David Walsh (1961) M60 Redhill RR WALSH DQ

10000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, U20 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Christian Hopper (2004) Cambridge Harriers HOPPER 49:37.36
PB

10000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, U23 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Christopher Snook (2000) Aldershot Farnham District SNOOK 44:21.49

2 George Wilkinson (2002) Enfield and Haringey A C WILKINSON 46:26.71

3 Matthew Crane (2002) Bexley AC CRANE 51:20.61


Akash Nandwani (2002) Hyde Park Harriers NANDWANI DNF

10000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, Senior · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Cameron Corbishley (1997) Medway and Maidstone AC CORBISHLEY 42:49.97

2 Guy Thomas (1997) Tonbridge AC THOMAS 45:03.72

3 Tom Partington (1999) Manx Harriers PARTINGTON 45:55.75

4 Luc Legon (1997) Bexley AC LEGON 47:24.27

5 Neil Wade (1990) WADE 56:46.95
PB

10000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, M55 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 David Annetts (1964) North Herts RR ANNETTS 50:35.27
SB

10000m Race Walk · Men · Multiple, M60 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:31
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

David Walsh (1961) Redhill RR WALSH DQ

10000m Race Walk · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Heather Lewis (1993) Senior Pembrokeshire Harriers LEWIS 45:59.45
PB
2 Bethan Davies (1990) Senior Cardiff Athletics DAVIES 47:35.68
SB
3 Kate Veale (1994) Senior West Waterford A.C. VEALE 48:47.84
PB
4 Abigail Jennings (2000) U23 Aldershot Farnham District JENNINGS 51:28.28
PB
5 Hannah Hopper (2003) U20 Cambridge Harriers HOPPER 53:14.06

6 Emily Ghose (1999) Senior Tonbridge AC GHOSE 56:45.38
PB
7 Grazia Manzotti (1969) W50 Tonbridge AC MANZOTTI 56:51.40
PB
8 Jacqueline Benson (2000) U23 Ashford AC BENSON 57:34.09
PB
9 Michelle Turner (1972) W45 TURNER 59:15.81


Beatrice Fury (2002) U23 Medway and Maidstone AC FURY DNS
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Carolyn Derbyshire (1977) W40 Nuneaton Harriers DERBYSHIRE DNS
Abigail Smith (2004) U20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … SMITH DNS
Isabelle Bridge (2001) U23 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … BRIDGE DNF
Erika Kelly (1992) Senior Northern (Isle of Man) AC KELLY DNF

10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, U20 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Hannah Hopper (2003) Cambridge Harriers HOPPER 53:14.06


Abigail Smith (2004) Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … SMITH DNS

10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, U23 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Abigail Jennings (2000) Aldershot Farnham District JENNINGS 51:28.28
PB
2 Jacqueline Benson (2000) Ashford AC BENSON 57:34.09
PB

Beatrice Fury (2002) Medway and Maidstone AC FURY DNS
Isabelle Bridge (2001) Blackheath & Bromley Harriers … BRIDGE DNF

10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, Senior · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Heather Lewis (1993) Pembrokeshire Harriers LEWIS 45:59.45
PB
2 Bethan Davies (1990) Cardiff Athletics DAVIES 47:35.68
SB
3 Kate Veale (1994) West Waterford A.C. VEALE 48:47.84
PB
4 Emily Ghose (1999) Tonbridge AC GHOSE 56:45.38
PB

Erika Kelly (1992) Northern (Isle of Man) AC KELLY DNF

10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W40 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Carolyn Derbyshire (1977) Nuneaton Harriers DERBYSHIRE DNS

10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W45 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Michelle Turner (1972) TURNER 59:15.81


10000m Race Walk · Women · Multiple, W50 · Final 19 Mar, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Grazia Manzotti (1969) Tonbridge AC MANZOTTI 56:51.40
PB
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